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Event Result Sheet

Bulletin No Issue Time

Location Ingliston

Date 15/10/89 Number

Page : 1

Formula Ford 2000 - A Round in the Silverscreen FF2000 Championship

Start time 13:48 Finish time
Road Dry Weather
Car Driver's Car

Pos Num Name Make / Model

1 21 Robert MITCHELL Reynard SF84
2 4 Derek BUTCHER Reynard
3 12 Michael WETGARTH MOndiale 84
6 Keith WICKHAM Reynard
1 Leslie WRIGHT Reynard 88
2 Kenny COLEMAN Swift
7 David WRIGHT Reynard 89
11 Scott RAMSAY Rotor
10 Sandy McEWAN Reynard
Class Car Driver Make / Model
FF2000 4 Derek BUTCHER Reynard

Timekeepers SMART Team - David Sharp

13:58
Dry

(Chief Timekeeper)

Category Class Code Fastest On  Num
Cc.C. Lap Lap Laps
2000 FF2000 49.20 11 12
2000 FF2000 49.11 11 12
2000 FF2000 54.14 9 11
2000 FF2000 DNF 50.27 5 6
2000 FF2000 DNF 50.29 5 5
2000 FF2000 DNF 49.62 4 5
2000 FF2000 DNF 50.19 5 5
2000 FF2000 DNF 57.40 2 5
2000 FF2000 DNS

Fastest MPH
49.11 75.50

Results transcribed from originals published at www.ingliston-circuit.co.uk

Total
Time

10:06
10:09
09:31

.330
.260
.090

Deficit

2.93
1 Lap

Rac

75.
75.
68.

73.
73
74 .
73.
64.

e

37
50

76

.75

73
88
60
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Event Result Sheet

Issue Time

Number 2

Road Sports & Saloons over 1600 cc - A Round in the Abercromby Road Car Championship

Start time 14:10 Finish time 14:22

Road Dry Weather Dry
Car Driver's Car Category Class Code

Pos Num Name Make / Model c.c.

1 178 Alaster CUNNINGHAM Opel Manta 2400 SLC+16

2 132 Neil GAMMIE Westfield SE1 1600 RS-16

3 128 John PEACE Ginetta G27 2100 RS+16

4 188 Lewis EMSLIE Mazda RX7 2400 SLC+16

5 129 Neil MUTCH Westfield 1600 RS-16

6 131 Ed CHESTER Sutol 23B 1600 RS-16

7 130 Gordon CLARKE Sylva 1598 RS-16

8 97 Graham HARPER Citroen Lomax 1299 RS-16

9 65 Ray LICENCE MGB 2000 RS+16

10 148 Kevin PICK Dutton Phaeton S2 1660 RS+16
141 Martin DAVIDSON Ford Escort Turbo 2000 MS+16 DNS
165 Angus GRAY Westfield SE 1600 RS-16 DNS
182 Lindsay MANN Ford Capri 3000 SLC+16 DNS

Class Car Driver Make / Model Fastest MPH

SLC+16 178 Alaster CUNNINGHAM Opel Manta 56.43 65.71

RS-16 132 Neil GAMMIE Westfield SE1 56.52 65.61

RS+16 128 John PEACE GInetta G27 56.53 65.59

Timekeepers SMART Team - David Sharp (Chief Timekeeper)

Results transcribed from originals published at www.ingliston-circuit.co.uk

Fastest

Lap
56.
56.
56
58
59.
61.
60.
65.
66.
64.

43
52

.53
.69

81
00
92
23
04
27

.020
.730
.550
.700
.760
.000
.750
.810
.790
.100

Deficit

15.
17.
40.
.74
58.
59.

42

71
53
68

98
73

1 Lap
1 Lap

7 Laps

Rac
MPH
65.
65.
65.
63.
62.
60.
60.
56.
56.
57.

e
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Date 15/10/89 Number 3

Formula Ford 1600 - A Round I the Tom Brown Racing School Jnr Championship
and the Shell Gemini Senior Championship

Start time 14:49 Finish time 15:00
Road Damp Weather Raining

Car Driver's Car Category Class Code Fastest On Num Total Race
Pos Num Name Make / Model c.cC. Lap Lap Laps Time Deficit MPH
1 70 Louis Di RESTA Van Diemen RF88 1600 FF1600 58.12 5 11 10:47.350 63.80
2 76 Colin HARPER Van Diemen 1600 FF1600 58.82 2 11 11:00.650 13.30 63.04
3 91 Colin BIRBECK Van Diemen 1600 FF1600 59.23 9 11 11:04.080 16.73 62.60
4 85 Euan BUCHAN Van Diemen 1600 FF1600 59.36 10 11 11:04.310 16.96 62.47
5 54 Colin LOW Mondiale M89S 1600 FF1600 59.62 6 11 11:14.750 27.40 62.19
6 56 Thomas IRVINE Van Diemen RF85 1600 FF1600 60.17 11 11 11:17.460 30.11 61.63
7 66 Joe McKEAND Van Diemen 1600 FF1600 59.85 11 11 11:18.460 31.11 61.95
8 69 Cameron BINNIE Van Diemen RF86 1600 FF1600 58.04 4 11 11:22.020 34.67 63.89
9 93 Norman McLENNAN Van Diemen RF86 1600 FF1600 61.13 8 11 11:28.890 41.54 60.66
10 99 Geordie TAYLOR Van Diemen RF87 1600 FF1600 61.47 10 11 11:30.820 43.47 60.32
11 65 David TAYLOR Laser HD88 1600 FF1600 61.35 10 11 11:31.060 43.71 60.44
12 78 Bryan GOWANS Van Diemen RF86 1600 FF1600 61.95 9 11 11:42.490 55.14 59.85
13 63 Jimmy BEVERIDGE Crossle 1600 FF1600 63.13 2 10 10:50.710 1 Lap 58.74
14 75 Alistair TAYLOR Van Diemen RF84 1600 FF1600 63.22 2 10 11:02.410 1 Lap 58.65
15 73 TIain CORMACK Van Diemen RF84 1600 FF1600 64.49 2 10 11:11.760 1 Lap 57.50
16 72 Nat WILSON Reynard 84 1600 FF1600 58.91 8 10 11:20.070 1 Lap 62.94
17 68 Tommy PEARSON Van Diemen RF85 1600 FF1600 65.55 3 10 11:44.270 1 Lap 56.57
18 58 Gavin BROWN Van Diemen RF84 1600 FF1600 66.57 20 10 11:46.930 55.70

74 Andrew LONIE Van Diemen RF87 1600 FF1600 DNF 62.87 2 3 58.98

48 William LIPPE Van Diemen RF87 1600 FF1600 DNS

64 Jim FORSYTH Van Diemen RF87 1600 FF1600 DNS

84 Simon PAYNE Swift FB89 1600 FF1600 DNS
Class Car Driver Make / Model Fastest MPH
FF1600 69 Cameron BINNIE Van Diemen RF86 58.04 63.89

Timekeepers SMART Team - David Sharp (Chief Timekeeper)

Results transcribed from originals published at www.ingliston-circuit.co.uk
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Ingliston

15/10/89

Historic Car Race

Start time

Road
Car
Pos Num
1 211
2 213
3 201
4 217
5 202
6 69
7 206
8 209
9 212
10 210
11 213
12 218
13 204
14 105
14
215
220
214
Class

HISTOR PO 211
HISTOR PR 206

Timekeepers SMART Team - David Sharp

15:16
Damp

Driver's

Name

Grant STEPHEN

Hugh LEVENTON

Hugh McCAIG

A N Other

Kirk RYLANDE

John FOSTER

Keith SCHELLENBERG
Sir Aubrey BROCKLEBANK
Peter GRAHAM

Jan BULINKSI

Tom DONALD

Tom RICHARDSON
Derek SWEENY

Jim WOODLEY

Campbell McLAREN
John HARPER
Chris CHILCOTT
Chris DRAKE

Driver
Grant STEPHEN

Car

Issue Time

Keith SCHELLENBERG

Event Result Sheet

Number 4

Finish time
Weather

Car

Make / Model
Elva Junior
Cooper Bristol
Tojiero-Buick
Cooper Manxtail
HWM Jaguar
Jaguar XK120
Barnatto Bentley
Morgan 4x4

Riley 16 Special
Fraser Nash TT
Fraser Nash TT
Riley MPH
Brooklands Riley
Willment Climax

Jaguar E-Type
Cooper
Fraser Nash
Lotus 16

Make / Model
Elva Junior
Barnatto Bentley

(Chief Timekeeper)

15:29
Damp

Page

Category
c.c.
998 HISTOR
2000 HISTOR
3500 HISTOR
2000 HISTOR
3781 HISTOR
3442 HISTOR
7983 HISTOR
2138 HISTOR
2443 HISTOR
1500 HISTOR
1980 HISTOR
1600 HISTOR
1089 HISTOR
1500 HISTOR
3781 HISTOR
2000 HISTOR
1496 HISTOR
1600 HISTOR
Fastest MPH
60.71 61.08
69.26 53.54

Class Code

POS
POS
POS
POS
POS
POS
PRE
POS
PRE
PRE
PRE
PRE
PRE
POS

POS
POS
PRE
PGS

Results transcribed from originals published at www.ingliston-circuit.co.uk

DNF
DNS
DNS
N NUM

Fastest

Lap
60.
62.
65.
65.
67.
67.
69.
69.
70.
79.
78.
80.
82.
82.

o

.540
.410
.290
.950
.170
.030
.180
.440
.670
.930
.860
.400
.400
.000

Deficit

WO H R R PR R

Rac

e

.08
.49
.46
.43
.30
.14
.54
.57
.29
.36

.99
.08
.83
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Event Result Sheet

Number 5

Modified Sports & Saloons - A Round in the Sports-Tune Modified

Start time

Road
Car
Pos Num
1 178
2 159
3 35
4 100
5 180
6 123
7 197
8 186
9 163
10 162
11 183
12 185
13 171
154
130
102
188
141
145
Class
MS+16
Ms-16

Timekeepers SMART Team - David Sharp

15:44
Damp

Driver's

Name

Alaster CUNNINGHAM
Ian BRUCE

Ian FORREST
Olly ROSS

Neil FISHER
Dougie ANDERSON
George McDONALD
Colin SIMPSON
Bill EWING

Iain SHEPHERD
David KERR
Peter EMSLIE
Stan SHARE

G WHITE
Gordon CLARKE
Duncan FISHER
Lewis EMSLIE
M DAVIDSON
Iain GARDINER

Car Driver
159 Ian BRUCE
100 Olly ROSS

15:56
Damp

Finish time
Weather

Car

Make / Model
Opel Manta
Darrien

BMW M3
Davrian Mk7/8
Fraser Imp
UVA Can Am
Ford Fiesta
Escort Turbo
Avenger
Toyota Corolla
Suzuki Swift
Mazda

The 0ld Clan

Ford Fiesta
Sylva

Imp

Mazda RX7
Escort

Ford Fiesta

Make / Model
Darrien
Davrian Mk7/8

(Chief Timekeeper)

c.C.
2400
2000
2300
998
998
3500
1600
1800
1598
1600
1300
2000
1150

1600
1598
998

2400
1600
1600

Faste
56.40
58.84

Page : 1

Championship

Category Class Code

MS+16
MS+16
MS+16
Ms-16
MS-16
MS+16
Ms-16
MS+16
Ms-16
MS-16
MS-16
MS+16
MS-16

MS-16 DNF
MS-16 DNF
MS-16 DNF
MS+16 DNF
MS-16 DNS
MS-16 DN

st MPH
65.74
63.02

Results transcribed from originals published at www.ingliston-circuit.co.uk

Fastest

Lap
57.
56.
58
58
58.
58
62
63
67.
64.
65.
67.
69.

64.
67.
62.
64.

59
40

.57
.84

84

.80
.68
.15

25
14
06
83
05

On  Num
Lap Laps
12 12
12 12
9 12
10 12
10 12
12 12
8 12
10 12
9 11
11 11
11 11
9 11
8 11
6 9

4 8

4 6

3 3

Total
Time

12:00.
.090
.150
.680
.690
12:20.
12:49.
.620
12:35.
12:41.
.490
13:05.
13:06.

12:02
12:08
12:08
12:08

12:58

780

250
330

090
370

750

Deficit

1

7.
.90
.91

7
7

.31

37

19.47
48.55
57.84

1

1
1
1
1

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

Rac
MPH

65.
63
63
63
63.
59.
58.
55.
57.

54
53

57.
54.
59.
57.

e

.39

74

.31
.02
.02

06
16
72
14
81

.67
.70



Date
Time

Bulletin No

Valodata
S.M.A.R.T.
Telephone Numbers
01896 752447 / 01968 679108

Page : 1
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Date 15/10/89

Number

6

GT Cars - A Round in the Century Self-Drive GT Car Championship

Start time 16:16 Finish time 16:28
Road Wet Weather Raining
Car Driver's Car Category Class Code Fastest
Pos Num Name Make / Model C.C. Lap
1 106 Rom CUMMING Lotus Espirit 3400 GT+10 58.27
2 180 Neil FISHER Davrian 998 GT-10 65.40
3 114 Eddie BEERMAN Skoda Coupe GT 1800 GT+10 73.12
4 171 Stan The Clan SHARE The 0ld Clan 1150 GT+10 71.49
116 Colin PHILIP Espirit 1600 GT+10 DNF 64.95
45 Bob JAMIESON Drambuie Imp 998 GT-10 DNF 65.16
107 Ricky GAULD Lotus Espirit 3400 GT+10 DNF 65.28
102 Duncan FISHER Hillman Imp 998 GT-10 DNF
103 Eric MUNNOCH Lotus Espirit 1000 GT-10 DNS
Class Car Driver Make / Model Fastest MPH
GT+10 106 Ron CUMMING Lotus Espirit 58.27 63.63
GT-10 180 Neil FISHER Davrian 65.10 56.96

Timekeepers SMART Team - David Sharp

(Chief Timekeeper)

Results transcribed from originals published at www.ingliston-circuit.co.uk

On  Num
Lap Laps
9 12

2 11

9 10

6 10

3 6

3 4

1 1

Total
Time

11:55.
.600
.550

12:34
12:28

12:31.

930

360

Deficit

1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps

Rac
MPH
63
56.

51.

57.

56.

e

.63

96

271

87

09

.91

80
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Sports & Clubmans Cars - A Round in the Lowland Tyres & Exhausts

Start time 16:42 Finish time 16:53
Road Wet Weather Raining
Car Driver's Car Category Class Code Fastest
Pos Num Name Make / Model C.C. Lap
1 24 John FYDA Vision 1700 CLUB-A 54.00
2 55 Jim NcGAUGHAY Tiga 85 2000 SRAC 54.25
3 39 Bill WOOD Mallock Mk 27SC 1700 CLUB-A 58.59
4 27 Derek FERGUSON Mallock Mk24B 1700 CLUB-A 57.26
5 31 Willie TUCKETT Chevron Blé6 2000 SRAC 60.52
6 42 Mike UPTON Mallock Mk1lé6 1600 CLUB-B 62.09
7 38 Allen JOHNS Mallock Mk24 1700 CLUB-B 60.78
8 25 Alastair NAISMITH Mallock Mklé 1600 CLUB-B 62.77
9 26 Keith BOWMAKER Mallock Mk20B 1660 CLUB-A 62.58
10 46 Kevin McCORMICK Mallock Mk25 1600 CLUB-B 60.85
11 33 Bill CARR Mallock Mklé 1600 CLUB-B 68.47
41 Grant STEWART Phantom P88B 1600 CLUB-B DNF 63.47
30 Laurence JACOBSON Chevron B16 2000 SRAC DNF 65.36
34 Bill DRUMMOND Mallock 1700 CLUB-A DNF 67.29
35 Reg FORESTER-SMITH Marquiss Mallock 1700 CLUB-A DNF 69.50
Class Car Driver Make / Model Fastest MPH
Club-A 24 John FYDA Vision 54.00 68.67
SRAC 55 Jim McGAUGHAY Tiga 85 54.25 68.36
CLUB-B 38 Allen JOHNS Mallock Mk24 60.78 61.01

Timekeepers SMART Team - David Sharp

(Chief Timekeeper)

Page : 1

Championship

Results transcribed from originals published at www.ingliston-circuit.co.uk

*%% New Lap Record ***

On  Num
Lap Laps
9 12
11 12
3 12
12 12
2 11
10 11
2 11
4 11
9 11
9 11
3 10
4 5

4 4

2 4

2 3

Total

.240
.660
.960
.530
.860
.760
.150
.890
.620
.840
.540

Deficit

4

.42

52.72
54.29

1

MR R RR R

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Laps

58.
56.
55.
53

42
73
10

.35
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Date 15/10/89 Number 8

Road Saloon Cars up to 1600 cc - A Round in the Abercromby Road Car Championship

Start time 17:08 Finish time 17:21
Road Wet Weather Raining

Car Driver's Car Category Class Code Fastest On Num Total Race
Pos Num Name Make / Model c.cC. Lap Lap Laps Time Deficit MPH
1 164 Kevin TAWSE Fiesta 1598 SLC-16 61.80 10 12 12:52.360 60.00
2 151 Alan KEITH Fiesta 1600 SLC-16 62.49 11 12 12:55.590 3.23 59.34
3 158 Glen MORTIMER Fiesta 1600 SLC-16 64.37 5 12 13:09.200 16.84 57.60
4 150 Ian COWIE Toyota Corolla GT 1600 SLC-16 63.91 7 12 13:09.480 17.12 58.02
5 154 Alister HART Ford Fiesta 1600 SLC-16 64.98 8 12 13:24.680 32.32 57.06
6 142 Derek HASTINGS Hillman Imp 1300 SLC-13 65.49 8 12 13:39.680 47.32 56.62
7 168 Simon EWING Avenger 1598 SLC-16 66.89 9 12 13:48.360 56.00 55.43
8 161 Roy KNOWLES Toyota Corolla 1600 SLC-16 67.44 7 12 13:48.780 56.42 54.98
9 137 Iain MITCHELL Hillman Avenger 1600 SLC-16 68.90 8 11 13:01.220 1 Lap 53.82
10 198 Bob ROBERTSON Ford Escort 1600 RS-16 68.94 9 11 13:01.530 1 Lap 53.79
11 139 Peter GRAHAM Fiesta 1600 SLC-16 69.87 6 11 13:15.260 1 Lap 53.07
12 185 Peter EMSLIE Mazda 323 1300 SLC-13 70.07 11 11 13:18.780 1 Lap 52.92
13 170 Brian CRUICKSHANK Ford Escort 1300 SLC-13 68.86 10 11 13:19.300 1 Lap 53.85
14 98 Christopher REITH Austin Mini 1300 SLC-13 69.30 10 11 13:24.500 1 Lap 53.51
15 156 Cameron McPHAIL Mini 1275 SLC-13 72.91 11 11 13:54.270 1 Lap 50.86
16 190 Kenneth SUTHERLAND Sunbeam GLS 1598 SLC-16 71.64 8 10 12:57.010 2 Laps 51.76
17 155 Alistair McCARTER Cooper S 1300 SLC-13 66.53 10 10 13:04.330 2 Laps 55.73
18 191 William DALGETTY Vauxhall Cavalier 1600 SLC-16 77.23 2 10 13:23.130 2 Laps 48.01

197 George McDONALD Ford Fiesta 1600 SLC-16 DNF 75.20 1 1 49.31

184 David KERR Fiesta XR2 1597 SLC-16 DISQ

192 Bill AITKENHEAD Avenger 1600 SLC-16 DNS

193 Neil CHALMERS Ford Fiesta 1600 SLC-16 DNS
Class Car Driver Make / Model Fastest MPH
SLC-16 164 Kevin TAWSE Fiesta 61.80 60.00
SLC-13 142 Derek HASTINGS Hillman Imp 65.49 56.62
RS-16 198 Bob ROBERTSON Ford Escort 68.94 53.79

Timekeepers SMART Team - David Sharp (Chief Timekeeper)

Results transcribed from originals published at www.ingliston-circuit.co.uk



